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  MULTI-DEVICE LARGE CAPACITY SWITCH BOXES & PARTITIONS

   Multi-Device Switch Boxes, 2-1/2 in. Deep - Welded with Conduit KO's
  4-Gang, 1/2 in. Setback

Catalog #: 686

Wiring System:

End Knockouts:
Ends Cable:
Bracket Type:
Bracket Setback:
Drawn or Welded:
Gangs:
Side Knockout(s):
Bottom Knockouts(s):

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:
Dimension D:
Dimension E:

Depth:
Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

Installers can save time and cut installation costs with multi-gang switch boxes
Larger capacity boxes are ideal for today's designs where there is a need to install two or more devices at one location

Reference the Box Selection section in the front of this catalog for complete description of bracket types and features
N/A

File E195978

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Conduit

CONFIGURATION
(2) 1/2 in. & (2) 3/4 in.
---
FM, for Metal or Wood Studs
1/2 in.
Welded
3
(6) 1/2 in. & (6) 3/4 in.
(3) 1/2 in. & (3) 3/4 in.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
2-1/2 in.
3-3/4 in.
5-9/16 in.
7-5/8 in.
5-31/32 in.

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
2-1/2 in.
47.8 (783.3)
1.470
2.50
7.63
6.00

PACKAGING
10
10
Yes
147.00
16.50
8.50
8.75
14.70
600
050169006863
50050169006868
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